

Ê

C.A.No. 4594 OF 1998

ITEM No.16

Court No. 4

SECTION IV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4594 of 1998@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

M/S. PRINCE RUBBER & PLASTICS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. REMINGTON RAND OF INDIA LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

With Cont.Pet. (C) No.220/2000 in C.A. No.4594 of 1998  
(For Prel. Hearing)

Date : 15/11/2002 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Salman Khurshid,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna,Adv.  
Mr. Brahm Dutt,Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjoy Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
List the matter after two weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master