

J

C.A.No. 4594 OF 1998

ITEM Nos.106-107

Court No. 9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 4594 of 1998

M/S. PRINCE RUBBER & PLASTICS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. REMINGTON RAND OF INDIA LTD. Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to submit addl. documents)

With Cont. Pet. (C) No. 220/2000 in Civil Appeal No. 4594/1998

Date : 14/10/2003 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna,Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Khanna,Adv.  
Mr. Reetesh Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Shekhar,adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Avijit Bhattacharyee,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the first week of December, 2003.

[ T.I. Rajput ][ Shelly Sengupta ]  
Court Master Court Master